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Filial

 0298  PURATOS FILIAL



Período de Entrega

 03/10/2025 a 06/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000175  9999

 Data

 03/10/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 148,700

 74,350

03/10/2025

 4.04.04.180.01

 CAMISA SOCIAL ADM MARINHO M/L FEM GR {C} - 

UN


2,000

 116,800

 58,400

03/10/2025

 4.04.04.155.01

 CALCA SOCIAL ADM MARINHO FEM MD {C} - UN

 UN



Total

 265,500
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